CASH
1012 CASH-US BANK
1034 RES-18T BANK 2769
1035 RES-US BANK MM

TOTAL CASH

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
1410 DUES RECEIVABLE
1130 DUE FROM OPERATING

TOTAL RECEIVABLES

TOTAL ASSETS

CURRENT LIABILITIES
2115 PREPAID ASSESSMENTS
2190 DUE TO RESERVES

TOTAL LIABILITIES

EQUITY
2930 WORKING CAPITAL
2940 CURRENT EARNINGS
28941 CURRENT EARNINGS
2850 RESERVE FUND-PRIOR
2955 RESERVE FUND-CURRENT
2960 OPERATING FUND-PRIOR
2965 OPERATING FD-CURRENT

TOTAL EQUITY

TOT LIABILITY AND EQUITY

THE VILLAGE AT HIGHLANDS RANCH

AS OF NOVEMBER 36, 2017

ASSETS

1,030.03
63,850.10
4,222.00

79,102.13

4G0.00
38,400.00

38,800.00

117,902.13

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

6,139.00
38,400.00

44,639.08

14,800.00
52,276.18
(82,276,18)
61,276.45
42,536.89
(54,989,69)
£,739.29

73,363.04

117,902.13
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